
UTTAK - VM HIPHOP/POPPING 23.-26. OKTOBER 2023

Kielce, Polen

Rangerin

g Navn Klubb Reisestøtte

1 Pia Berg Hellebust Sula Danseklubb

2 Michelle Aleksandra M Luzajic Danseklubben Studio 1

3 Mathea Vassnes Søgne Danseklubb

4 Natalie Strand Jakobsen Noise Molde Danseklubb

5 Karen Sunde Brynildsrud Sula Danseklubb

1. reserve Luna Sofia Molina Sletten Danseklubben Studio 1

2. reserve Mille E. Nilsen Munkejord Danseklubben Studio 1

3. reserve Malise Støkkebo Danseklubben Studio 1

4. reserve Hannah Amalie Bratfoss-Nikolaisen Danseklubben Studio 1

5. reserve Jenny Warme Moe Danseklubben Studio 1

Rangerin

g Navn Klubb Reisestøtte

1 Petter Reitan Noise Molde DK

2 Christopher Schive Danseklubben Studio 1

Rangerin

g Navn Klubb Reisestøtte

1 Victoria Ulstad Sula Danseklubb

2 Kristin Drabløs Julien Sula Danseklubb

3 Sofie Løvik Strandenes Sula Danseklubb

4 Ronja Bjørnstad Søgne Danseklubb 

5 Andrea Aastorp Søgne Danseklubb 

1. reserve Marie Elizabeth Båtnes Sula Danseklubb

2. reserve Nora Sakariassen Olsen Dans Fauske

3. reserve Angelica Røv Fagertveit Søgne Danseklubb 

4. reserve Maria Moland Dans Fauske

5. reserve Emma Solbakken Holm Sarpsborg DK

Hip Hop Solo jr.1 gutter

Hip Hop & Popping

Hip Hop Solo jr.1 jenter

Hip Hop Solo jr.2 jenter



Rangerin

g Navn Klubb Reisestøtte

1 Josefa B Hellebust Sula Danseklubb 3000kr

2 Tuva Lønseth Istad Noise Molde Danseklubb

3 Kaja Beyer Røsand Molde Danseklubb

4 Maja Falch Pedersen Sarpsborg Danseklubb

5 Arielle Rogers Søgne Danseklubb

1. reserve Ragnhild Bøe Bergen Vest Danseklubb

2. reserve Evenezer B Tsegay Dans Fauske

3. reserve Cathrin Jørgensen Sarpsborg DK

4. reserve Nora Bjørge Waage Sula Danseklubb

5. reserve Nadja Buric Sarpsborg Danseklubb

Rangerin

g Navn Reisestøtte

1 Christoffer Malmedal Lyngstad Noise Molde Danseklubb 3000kr 

2 Simen Gjødvad Lia Molde Danseklubb 

3 Gabriel Trond Doboyou Jr Dans fauske

4 Tai Vo Danseklubben Studio 1

5 Robert Voje Oslo Urbane Idrettsforening

1. reserve Rodrigue Mugeza Sula Danseklubb

2. reserve Heike Hamar Noise Molde Danseklubb

3. reserve Brian Aanensen Dans fauske

Rangerin

g Navn Reisestøtte

1 Karen Sunde Brynildsrud / Pia Berg Hellebuset Sula Danseklubb

2 Mille N Munkejord / Michelle A Luzajic Danseklubben Studio 1

3 Julia Hoem / Natalie Strand Jakobsen Noise Molde Danseklubb

4 Precious Amanda Kårstad / Synne Wiik Sætehaug Oslo Urbane 

5 Malise Støkkebo & Jenny Warme Moe Danseklubben Studio 1

1. reserve Hanna Juliebø Langen / Marie Elisabeth Båtnes Sula Danseklubb

2. reserve Meta Makovskyte / Nora Ingeborg Rutledal Sula Danseklubb

3. reserve Luna Sletten / Marte Pedersen Hagen Danseklubben Studio 1

4. reserve Malise Støkkebo / Lello Amansa Danseklubben Studio 1

Rangerin

g Navn Reisestøtte

1 Erika Hestad / Stella B F Aasen Noise Molde Danseklubb

2 Victoria Ulstad / Kristin Drabløs Julien Sula Danseklubb

3 Nora S. Olsen / Mariell Christin L Lutro Dans Fauske

4 Vilde Agathe Eiset Grønstad & Tiril Sofie Abrahamsen DK Dans Fauske

Hip Hop Duo jr.2

Hip Hop Solo sr. kvinner

Hip Hop Solo sr. menn

Hip Hop Duo jr.1 



5 Madeleine C. L. Nyquist & Adine E. A. Odde DK Dans Fauske

1. reserve Mathea Tveite / Tomine Nesheim Søgne Danseklubb

2. reserve Kristiane Stene / Maria Baar Sula Danseklubb

3. reserve Marte Pedersen Hagen & Luna Sofie Molina Sletten Danseklubben Studio 1

4. reserve Mathea Tveite / Andrea Aastrop Søgne Danseklubb

5. reserve Mathea Vassnes & Thea Trydal Søgne Danseklubb

Rangerin

g Navn Reisestøtte

1 Sara Nodstrand / Kaja Beyer Rødsand Noise Molde Danseklubb

2 Polaire Djeba Ble / Josefa Berg Hellebust Sula Danseklubb

3 Nora Bjørge Waage / Sofie Løvik Stadsnes Sula Danseklubb

4 Wanja Merethe Nerli / Mari Slaatsveen Solberg Step Up Danseklubb

5 Tuva Lønseth Ostad & Sime Lia Noise Molde Danseklubb

1. reserve Ida Mari Gjendem / Tuva Lønseth Istad Noise Molde Danseklubb

2. reserve Alida Benjaminson & Andrea Sofie Aastrop Søgne Danseklubb

3. reserve Marte Wiik / Celina Hvidsten Danseklubben Studio 1

4. reserve Janita Hansen / Ronja Bjørnstad Søgne Dansekubb

5. reserve Brian Aanensen / Evenezer Berhane Tsegay Dans Fauske

Rangerin

g Navn Reisestøtte

1 Karen Sunde Brynhildsrud Sula Danseklubb

2 Pia Berg Hellebust Sula Danseklubb

Rangerin

g Navn Reisestøtte

1 Josefa Berg Hellebust Sula Danseklubb

2 Evenezer Berhane Tsegay DK Dans Fauske

Rangerin

g Navn Reisestøtte

1 Christoffer Malmedal Lyngstad Noise Molde Danseklubb

2 Martin Abelsen Oslo Urbane Idrettsforening

Rangerin

g Navn Reisestøtte

1 Sula Supergirls Sula Danseklubb

Hip Hop Duo sr. 

Popping Solo jr. 1 kvinner 

Popping Solo sr. kvinner 

Popping Solo sr. menn 

Hip Hop Formasjon jr. 1 



Rangerin

g Navn Reisestøtte

1 Vipers Sula Danseklubb

1. reserve Royal Blue Oslo Urbane

Rangerin

g Navn Reisestøtte

1 SDK CREW Søgne Danseklubb

1. reserve R3D ILLUSION Oslo Urbane

2. reserve X-Space Baardar

Rangerin

g Navn Reisestøtte

1 Mdonnaz Step Up Danseklubb

Rangerin

g Navn Reisestøtte

1 Pia Berg Hellebust Sula Danseklubb

2 Karen S. Brynildsrud Sula Danseklubb

3 Petter Reitan Molde Danseklubb

4 Mathea Vassnes Søgne Danseklubb

5 Ole Eilertsen Øydegard Molde Danseklubb

Rangerin

g Navn Reisestøtte

1 Victoria Ulstad Sula Danseklubb

2 Kristin Drabløs Julien Sula Danseklubb

3 Sofie Løvik Strandenes Sula Danseklubb

4 Ronja Bjørnestad Søgne Danseklubb

5 Marie Elizabeth Båtnes Sula Danseklubb

1. reserve Andrea Aastorp Søgne Danseklubb

2. reserve Nora Sakariassen Olsen Dans Fauske

3. reserve Yaisma Rosa Kindeland-Sannerhaug Oslo Urbane Idrettsforening

4. reserve Angelica Roev Søgne Danseklubb

5. reserve Mathea Tveite Søgne Danseklubb

Hip Hop Formasjon jr. 2

Hip Hop Formasjon sr. 1

Hip Hop Formasjon sr. 2 

Hip Hop Battle solo jr 1 

Hip Hop Battle solo jr 2



Rangerin

g Navn Reisestøtte

1 Josefa Hellebust Sula Danseklubb

2 Christoffer Malmedal Lyngstad Molde Danseklubb

3 Tuva Lønseth Istad Molde Danseklubb

4 Polaire Djeba Ble Sula Danseklubb

5 Arielle Rogers Søgne Danseklubb

1. reserve Ragnhild Bøe Bergen Vest Danseklubb

2. reserve Evenezer B. Tsegay Dans Fauske

3. reserve Gabriel Doboyou JR Dans Fauske

4. reserve Nadja Buric Sarpsborg Danseklubb

5. reserve Tai Vo Danseklubben Studio 1

Hip Hop Battle solo adult


